London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Friday 05 August

Train ID

BUS

1R01

BUS

2D01

2701

BUS

1G05

2N01

BUS

2W04

1T05

BUS

2D06

1G10

2705

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

05.54
06.04

06.09

06.05

06.09
06.18

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

05.20

06.05
06.12
06.17

06.19
06.28

06.34
06.43

06.29

06.38

06.26
06.30
06.33
06.36
06.41
06.44
06.50
06.56
07.14

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

04.55

06.05
06.12
06.18

06.05

06.24

06.35

06.44
06.57
07.04
07.11

07.05

07.21
07.33

07.44

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

05.05

05.35

06.05

06.35

06.40

06.45
07.05
07.20

07.35

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

06.10

06.24
06.29
06.32

06.40

06.53
06.58

07.06

07.10

07.21
07.26
07.29
07.35

08.10

08.18
08.23

08.31

08.25
08.29
08.33

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

07.12
07.20
07.23
07.28

08.36
08.46
08.49
08.57

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

06.43
06.49
07.00

07.43
07.47
07.51
08.02
08.10

08.45
08.53
08.59

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 1 of 34




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Friday 05 August

Train ID

2A06

BUS

1R12

BUS

2708

1N10

2N10

1T10

BUS

1G14

2W10

1T12

2A12

BUS

BUS

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

06.40
06.49

06.54

07.01

07.04
07.13
07.17
07.20

07.14

07.21
07.30

07.40

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

07.19

06.57
07.03
07.05
07.09
07.15
07.21

07.30

07.28

07.37

07.32

07.41
07.46
07.49
07.55
08.02
08.08

07.38

07.38
07.43
07.48
07.54
08.03

08.04

08.13

08.23

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

07.23
07.27
07.37

08.27
08.31
08.41

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

07.40

07.40

07.36
07.52

08.03

07.43

08.14

08.02
08.08
08.15

08.10

08.19
08.32

08.43

08.40

08.45

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

08.10

08.10

07.59

08.30

08.40

09.10

09.05
09.20

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

08.45

09.01
09.06
09.09
09.14

09.15

09.26
09.30
09.34

09.45

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

08.55

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

09.20
09.25
09.31
09.42

09.46
09.54
10.02

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 2 of 34




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Friday 05 August

Train ID

1R15

2W12

1N12

2G12

1T13

BUS

1G17

BUS

IN14

2A14

2A15

1T15

BUS

2D18

1G19

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

07.43
07.52

07.48

07.51
08.00
08.04
08.07

08.08

08.14

08.17
08.26

08.37

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

08.02
08.09
08.11
08.15
08.20

08.23
08.32

08.16
08.23
08.28

08.13

08.22

08.33

08.33
08.39
08.45

08.54

08.34
08.38
08.43
08.47

08.51
08.57

09.08

09.16

09.02

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

09.24

09.20
09.24
09.34

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

08.35

08.56

09.07

09.05

09.05

09.01

09.15
09.28

09.37

09.35

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

08.50

09.35

09.35

09.15

10.05

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

10.04
10.09
10.13

10.10

10.23

10.30

10.40

10.42
10.47

10.57
11.01
11.04
11.09

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

10.20

11.06
1113

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

10.25
10.32
10.44

10.45
10.53
11.01

11.15
11.20
11.25
11.33
11.42

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 3 of 34




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham Friday 05 August

Train ID 2W15 | IN16 | 2G16 | 1T17 | BUS | 1R21 | IN17 | 2A17 | 2W18 | 1T19 | BUS | 1G23 | BUS | 1N20 | 2G20

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 08.40 | 08.44 | 08.50 | 09.00 | .... | .... [0914 | .... | 0919|0935 | .... | .... | .... | 09.43 | 09.47
Wembley Stadium . .. 10859 | .. . .. .. .. 10928 | .. . . . .. | 09.56
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow . .o 10903 .. . .. .. . . . . . . .. | 10.00
Northolt Park ceee e 10906 | L | e | e e e e e e e 11002

London Paddington Dep

South Ruislip 0858 | ... [0913 | ... | ..o | oo | 0935 ) ]
West Ruislip 09.01 | .. .. . . .. .. . . . . . .. 10959 | ..
Denham 0906 | ... | v | e | e e e e e e 11009
Denham Golf Club . .. 10920 .. . .. .. . . . . . . .. 11012
Gerrards Cross 091110904 {0926 | .... | .... | .... 0932 .... 0943 | .... | ....| .... | ....|10.06 1018
Seer Green & Jordans . . .. . . .. .. .. | 0947 | .. . . . .
Beaconsfield 0917 | 0910 | ... | ..o | oo | oo | e o | 095110956 ... | L. | ... | 1012
HIGH WYCOMBE 09.24 | 09.16 | .. . . .. | 0941 .. |10.00 |10.02 | .. . .. 1018
Saunderton e 10922 ) oo e e e 1024
Princes Risborough .. 10928 .. . . .. 10950 0957 | .. . . . .. 11030

Monks Risborough cee e e | e 1001
Little Kimble . . .. . . .. .. 1 10.05
AYLESBURY Arr P A I [N

Haddenham & Thame .. 10935 .. (0939, .. .. .. . . . . . .. 1037
Bicester Village ceee | eee | ... 1095211005 ... | ... | ..o ... | 10291040 | .... | 1045
Islip . . .. 10958 | .. .. .. . . .
Oxford Parkway Arr cee e | e 1005 ) | e e | e 1040
OXFORD

Bicester North v 10950 | L o e 11007 ) e e 11052
King's Sutton . . .. . . .. .. . . . . .. | 11.05
BANBURY e | eees oo 11035 O A I & I [0} 11.20

Leamington Spa . . .. ..o | 1110 | 1126 | .. . . .. | 1145 12.03
Warwick v e e e e e e e ] 11209
Warwick Parkway . . .. . oo 132 L. . . . .o 11213
Hatton

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr

Lapworth
Dorridge . . .. . . .. .. . . . .o 1224
Widney Manor
Solihull . . .. . | 145 L . . . oo 12,31
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr cee e e e B 124
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr . . . . . . . . . . .. | 1248

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster Arr

Page 4 of 34




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Friday 05 August

Train ID

1T21

BUS

1R25 | BUS

1N21

2A21

2W22

1723

BUS

1G27

1N24

2G24

1T25

BUS

1R29

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

10.07

10.13

10.16
10.25

10.35

10.43

10.46
10.55
10.59
11.01

11.07

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

10.38

10.47

10.59

10.32

10.42
10.47
10.50
11.00

11.02

11.02
11.08
11.14

11.20
11.26

11.06
1.1
1113
11.20

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

11.03

11.16

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

10.41
10.54

11.05

11.05

11.05

11.29

1140

11.40

11.33

11.41
11.54

12.05

12.00

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

11.35

11.35

11.06

12.10

1148

12.30

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

12.10

12.27

12.33

12.45

12.56
13.00
13.04
13.09

13.05

13.25

13.32

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

12.20

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

12.45
12.59

13.14
13.19
13.24
13.33
13.41

13.45
13.59

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 5 of 34




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Friday 05 August

Train ID

2D29

1N25

2A25

2W26

1127

BUS

1G31

BUS

1N28

2G28

1T29

BUS

1R33

BUS

1N29

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

1113

11.16
11.26

11.35

1143

11.46
11.55
11.59
12.01

12.07

1213

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

11.38

1147

12.00

11.33

1142
11.46
11.49
11.59

12.01

12.02
12.08
12.14

12.20
12.26

12.06
12.11
1213
12.20

12.38

12.47

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

12.04

12.17

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

12.23

12.35

12.30

12.45

12.33

12.41
12.54
13.00
13.07

13.00

13.00

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

12.05

13.00

13.05
13.20

12.48

13.30

13.30

13.06

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

13.32
13.37

13.44

13.35

13.58
14.03
14.07

14.05

14.27

14.33

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

13.50
13.59
14.02
14.07

14.15

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

14.17
14.22
14.33
14.41

14.45
14.59

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 6 of 34




London to High Wycombe, Oxford,

Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Friday 05 August

Train ID

2A29

2W30

1T31

BUS

1G35

1N32

2G32

1733

BUS

1R37

1N33

2A33

2W34

1T35

BUS

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

1217
12.26

12.35

12.43

12.46
12.55
12.59
13.01

13.07

13.13

13.17
13.26

13.35

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

13.00

12.33

1242
12.46
12.50
12.59

13.01

13.02
13.08
13.14

13.20
13.26

13.06
13.11
13.13
13.20

13.38

1347

14.00

13.33

13.42
13.46
13.50
13.59

14.01

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

13.04
13.08
13.18

14.04

14.17

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

13.23

13.34

13.30

13.33

13.40
13.53

14.05

14.00

14.23

14.34

14.30

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

14.00

13.48

14.30

14.05

15.00

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

14.35

14.55
15.00
15.04
15.09

15.05

15.24

15.30

15.35

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

15.14
15.19
15.24
15.33
15.41

15.45
15.59

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 7 of 34




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Friday 05 August

Train ID

1G39

BUS

1N36

2G36

1T37

BUS

1G41

BUS

IN37

2A37

2W38

1739

BUS

2D42

1N40

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

13.43

13.46
13.55
13.59
14.01

14.07

14.13

14.17
14.26

14.35

14.43

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

14.02
14.08
14.14

14.20
14.26

14.06
14.11
1413
14.20

14.38

14.47

15.00

14.33

14.42
14.46
14.50
14.59

15.02
15.08
15.14

15.20
15.26

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

15.04
15.08
15.18

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

14.45

14.33

14.40
14.53

15.05

15.00

15.00

14.53

15.23

15.35

15.35

15.33

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

15.05
15.20

14.48

15.30

15.30

15.06

16.05

15.48

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

15.59
16.04
16.07

16.05

16.26

16.32

16.40

16.53
16.58

17.06

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

16.15

1713
17.22
17.25
17.32

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

16.17
16.22
16.33
16.41

16.44
16.53
17.01

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 8 of 34




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Friday 05 August

Train ID

2G40

1TH

BUS

1G43

BUS

BUS

1N41

2A41

2W42

1T43

BUS

1K45 | 1N44 | 2W44 | BUS

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

14.46
14.55
14.59
15.01

15.07

15.13

1517
15.26

15.35

15.43 | 15.50
15.59
16.03
16.06

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

15.06
15.11
15.13
15.20

15.30

15.40

15.49

16.00

15.33
15.38
15.43
15.47

15.51
16.00

16.01

16.10
16.14
16.18
.| 1621
16.02 | 16.25
16.08 | 16.31
16.14 | 16.40

16.21
16.26

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

16.03

16.17

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

1543
15.56

16.05

16.05

16.05

16.05

16.24
16.30
16.35

16.30

16.33 .
16.30

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

16.35

16.35

16.10

16.48

17.00

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

16.55

16.58
17.02
17.06
17.11

17.10

17.20

17.32

1726 | .. .. | 17.35

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

17.20

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

17.16
17.21
17.26
17.36
17.44

17.45
17.54
17.57

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

18.15
18.27
18.44

Page 9 of 34




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Friday 05 August

Train ID

1G46

BUS

1T46

BUS

1R48 | BUS

1N46

2A46

2D48

2\W46

2R47

BUS

1K50

1T48

BUS

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

16.15

16.18

16.24

16.36

16.33
16.43
16.46

16.47

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

16.41
16.47
16.53
16.59

17.03

16.43
16.46
16.50
16.54
16.58
17.07

16.52
16.59

17ut1

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

17.07
17.11
17.21

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

16.45

16.53
17.06

1717

17.15

17.15

17.06

17.15

17.24
17.38

17.50

17.45

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

17.05
17.20

17.45

17.22

17.45

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

17.39

17.47

18.05

18.02
18.06
18.10

18.17
18.22

18.30

18.20

18.27

18.34

18.35

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

18.30

18.36
18.45
18.48
18.52

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

17.57
18.03
18.11
18.22

18.20
18.25
18.39

18.45
18.50
18.59
19.02

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

19.17
19.28
19.41

Page 10 of 34




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham Friday 05 August

Train ID 1R50 | BUS | 1N48 | 2A48 | 1W49 | 1750 | BUS | 1G52 | BUS | 1K54 | BUS | 1N50 | 2A50 | 2P50 | 2R50

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | .... | .... | 1650 [ 1653 | 17.00 | 1747 | .... | ... | ..o | oo | oo (1721 L. | 1724 | 17.27
Wembley Stadium . . .. oo 17.09 ) L. .. . . . . . . .. | 17.36
Sudbury & Harrow Road v e e e e e e e 1739
Sudbury Hill Harrow . . oo [ 17.04 ) L. .. .. . . . . . . oo 1742
Northolt Park S % P A I e )

London Paddington Dep

South Ruislip e e 0 | e e e P N I
West Ruislip . . .o 11710 ) L .. .. . . . . . . .. | 17.59
Denham v e e TS e e 1743
Denham Golf Club . . .. . . .. .. . . . . . . .
Gerrards Cross v | e | 1T20 01727 | e e e | 1748
Seer Green & Jordans . . oo 1724 L. .. .. . . . . . .. | 1753
Beaconsfield v e e T2 T3A | | e T4
HIGH WYCOMBE . .. | 1716 | 17.34 | 1742 | .. .. . . . ..o [1752 .. |18.01
Saunderton v e e e e e ] 1807
Princes Risborough . .. | 17.26 | 1745 .. .. .. . . . .. | 18.02 | 18.06 | 18.16

Monks Risborough v e A e 1810
Little Kimble . . .o 17583 L. . . . . . . . .
AYLESBURY Arr 1803 | oo | | ] 18.23

Haddenham & Thame . oo | 1733 .. . .. .. . . . .. 1 18.10
Bicester Village co..o | 1745 .0 ... ... | 1804|1810 .... [ 1810 | .... | 18.15
Islip . . .. . . ..
Oxford Parkway Arr P P PP P I I £ A )
OXFORD

Bicester North ceee b 1746 ) o . | 182
King's Sutton . . .. . . .. .. . .. . .
BANBURY 1845 | ... | ..o o ] 18.40 18.45

Leamington Spa 18.36 | 1850 | .. . . .. .. | 19.03 [ 19.15 | 19.28
Warwick 1840 | ... | oo | e e 1909
Warwick Parkway 1843 | .. . . . .. 119.00 | 1913 | .. |19.34
Hatton

Claverdon
Bearley
Wilmcote
Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr . . . . . . . . . .. 11930

Lapworth
Dorridge 1853 | .. .. . . .. o[ 1923 .. | 1945
Widney Manor
Solihull 1859 | .. .. . . .. o[ 1929 .. | 1951
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr 1994 o0 | e 1938 L. ] 20.00
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr . . .. . . .. .. [ 1946 | .. | 20.04

Jewellery Quarter
The Hawthorns . . .. . . .. .. . .. 2013
Smethwick Galton Bridge v e e e e e e e 2047
Rowley Regis . . .. . . .. .. . .. 2023
Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction . . .. . . .. .. . .. | 20.34
Kidderminster Arr v e e e e e e e 2048

Page 11 of 34




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Friday 05 August

Train ID

1W51

1752

BUS

2D54

BUS

BUS

1N52

2A52

1W53

1754

BUS

1G55

BUS

BUS

1N54

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

17.34
1743

17.47

17.50

17.53

18.00
18.09

18.15

18.18

18.21

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

17.56
18.02
18.11

18.20

18.17

18.08
18.13
18.16
18.20
18.24
18.28
18.34

18.45

18.19
18.27

18.34
18.43

18.44
18.50
18.56
19.02

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

18.48
18.52
19.03

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

18.36
18.43
18.50

18.45

18.45

18.45

18.30

18.56
19.10

19.20

19.15

19.15

19.15

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

19.15

19.05
19.20

18.43

19.45

19.45

19.23

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

19.35

19.43
19.47
19.50
19.57

19.50

20.05

20.09
20.13
20.17

20.20

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

20.07
20.10
20.15

20.30

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

20.27
20.33
20.41
20.49

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 12 of 34




London to High Wycombe, Oxford,

Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Friday 05 August

Train ID

2G54

2R54

1W55

1755

BUS | 1R58

BUS

1N55

2A55

2A56

1W57

1758

BUS

1G59

BUS

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

18.25

18.37

18.28
18.37
18.40
18.43

18.37

18.47

18.50

18.53

19.00
19.09

19.14

19.15

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

18.45

18.52

18.51
18.59

18.56
19.00
19.04
19.13

19.18

19.28

19.30

19.08
19.12
19.15
19.19
19.23
19.27
19.33

19.43

19.18
19.26

19.32
19.41

19.43

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

19.34
19.38
19.48

19.59

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

19.35

19.46

19.45

19.50

19.36

20.09
20.16
20.20

20.15

20.15

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

20.20

19.49

20.45

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

20.35

20.35 | 20.43

20.55

21.05

21.05
21.09
2112
2117

21.20

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

20.53
20.58
2113

21.23
21.28
21.34
21.43
21.51

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 13 of 34




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Friday 05 August

Train ID

1K61

1N58

2W58

2G59

BUS

1759

BUS

1G63

BUS

1N59

2A59

1W59 | 2A61 | 1T61 | BUS

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

19.21

19.24

19.36
19.45
19.48
19.51
19.54

19.47

19.50

19.53 | 20.00 | 20.07

20.09

20.14

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

19.48
19.54
20.00

19.39
19.44
19.46
19.51
19.55
19.59
20.08

20.07

20.18

20.16

20.26

20.33

20.12 | 20.38
2017 | ..
2021|2044 | ....
20.30 | 20.50 | 20.34

20.24
20.28
20.33

20.57
21.04

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

20.37
20.41
20.51

21.07

21.21

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

20.07

20.15

20.22
20.35

20.46

20.45

20.45

2047 | ..
21.02 | 21.10

21.14

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

20.22

20.45

21.15

21.05
21.20

20.43

21.40

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

21.30

21.36

21.50

22.05
22.09
2213

22.15

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

21.30

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

21.49
21.58
22.06

22.23
22.29
22.38
22.46

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

2217
22.20
22.25
22.31
22.37
22.50

Page 14 of 34




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Friday 05 August

Train ID

2D63

1J65

1N61

1763

BUS

1G67

1N64

2G64

2A65

1T65

BUS

1R69

BUS

1N65

1T67

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

20.10

20.37

20.43

20.46
20.55
20.59
21.02

21.00
21.09

21.05

21.10

21.35

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

20.30
20.34
20.38
20.44

20.53

21.02
21.08
21.14

21.23

21.07
2112
21.15
21.21

21...24
21...29
21..£’>4
21..;10
21.46

21.52
21.59

21.28
21.32
21.36
2142

21.51

21.59

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

22.02
22.06
2217

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

20.59

21.11
21.24

21.35

21.30

21.30

21.41
21.56

22.10

22.05

22.05

21.57

22.22
22.28
22.35

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

21.15

22.00

21.45

22.35

22.35

22.10

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

22.20
22.24

22.31

22.31

22.38

22.35

22.59
23.03
23.07
2312

23.10

23.32

23.38

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

22.36
22.43
22.46
22.55

23.20

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

22.51
22.59
23.02

23.18
23.23
23.27
23.31
23.39
23.47

23.50
00.04

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

23.18
23.22
23.25
23.33
23.40
23.52

Page 15 of 34




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham Friday 05 August

Train ID BUS | 1R71 | BUS | IN67 | 2W67 | 1T69 | BUS | 1R73 | IN69 | 2A69 | 2W69 | 1T71 | BUS | IN71 | 1T73

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | ... | ooov | ..., [2143 121462207 | ... | .... |2210| .... [ 2216 | 2240 | .... | 2243 | 2310
Wembley Stadium . . .. .| 2155 .. .. . . 12225 .. .. 22522319
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow . . .. . .
Northolt Park ceee | e e oo 2200

London Paddington Dep

South Ruislip v e e e e 2232 ]
West Ruislip . . .. .. 2205 .. .. . . . . . .. 123.00
Denham v e e e 12240 ) e e e 2238 ]
Denham Golf Club . . .. .o 2212 .. .. . . .1 2240 .. .. 123.05
Gerrards Cross cee | e | o 12200 1226 L | L |l 12229 L. [ 2244 Lo L. | 23.09
Seer Green & Jordans . . .. . . .. .. Lo 12233 | .. . . . .
Beaconsfield cee | e | e 1220612222 L | L | e | 2237 oL | 2250 ) L oLl 2305 L
HIGH WYCOMBE . . Lo 1221202231 .. .. .. | 2243 .. |23.0023.09| .. |2321|2339
Saunderton e e e e e e 2249 ]
Princes Risborough . . o221 .. .. .. .. | 22552259 | .. . .. 2330|2348

Monks Risborough v e e e e e e e 2303
Little Kimble . . .. . . .. .. . .. | 23.07
AYLESBURY Arr 2317

Haddenham & Thame . . L2221 .. | 2243 .. .o 123.02 ) .. . . .. | 23.37 | 23.55

Bicester Village 2230 | .... | 2245 | ... | .... | 2256|2305 .... | .... | .... | .... 2335|2340 | .... | 00.10
Oxford Parkway Arr v | e e 2807 e 2344 L0 L. 100,20
OXFORD

Bicester North v e 28 oo 28T s e 12353
King's Sutton . .. 12305 .. . .. .. . . . . . ..
BANBURY 23.00 2320 | ... | .... | .... 2335 S A A 0[O [0}

Leamington Spa 2335 | 2359 | .. . . .. 100.10 | 00.25 | .. . . .. | 00.45
Warwick ceen 10003 Lo e 0029 L e | e | L., | 00s55
Warwick Parkway .. 10007 | .. . . .. .. 10032 .. . . .. | 01s05
Hatton

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr

Lapworth
Dorridge .. 10018 | .. . . .. .. . . . . .. 101s20
Widney Manor
Solihull .. (0024 .. . . .. .. 0044 | .. . . .. |01s35
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr ceen 10039 L e 008 e . | 0155
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster Arr

Page 16 of 34




London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Train ID

2A73

BUS

2N74

BUS

BUS

2A76

BUS Z

IN78

BUS

2A78

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

23.15
23.24

23.29

23.45
23.54

23.59

00.20

00.25
00.34

00.39

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

00.04

23.33
23.39
23.44
23.48
23.52
23.58

00.04
00.10

00.02
00.06
00.11
00.13
00.17
00.24
00.30

00.41

00.39
00.45
00.51

01.00

00.43
00.47
00.52
00.57
01.01
01.05
01.11

01.17
01.24

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

00.08
00.12
00.22

00.44
00.48
00.59

01.27
01.31
01.42

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

00.15

00.17

00.20

00.40

01.07

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

00.45

00.32

00.40

01.10

00.40
01.00
01.15

01.40
01.55

01.22

01.30

02.00

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

01.20
01s30
01s40

02.35

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

02s00
02.20

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Note Z: 00.40 Oxford — Banbury bus calls at Tackley (01.05) — Heyford (01.20) — Kings Sutton (01.40) — Banbury (01.55).

Page 17 of 34

Friday 05 August



Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Friday 05 August

Train ID

2H02

2W01

BUS

1H02

2H03

2H05

BUS

BUS

1Y04

2H06

2P06

BUS | BUS | 1Y06 | 1H06

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

04.30

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

04.35

04.50

05.15

05.00

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

04.50
05.05
05.25

05.33

05.10

06.12

05.35

06.23

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

05.46

05.40

05.40

05.42
05.52
06.06

06.24

06.08
06.05 | 06.05 | 06.18 | ....
06.35

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

05.02
05.11
05.15

05.25

05.35
05.44
05.48

06.05
06.14
06.18

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

05.20
05.25
05.31
05.38
05.41
05.46
05.49
05.52
05.57
06.01

05.45

05.57

06.01

05.54
06.04
06.11
06.14
06.19

06.22
06.25

06.31

06.19
06.26

06.32

06.49

06.13
06.18
06.25
06.31

06.37

06.39
06.46
06.52
06.56

07.02

06.26

06.36 | 06.44
06.54
07.02

06.46
06.53

06.58

07.04

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

06.05

06.10
06.21

06.30

06.35

06.40
06.53

06.55
06.58
07.01

07.16

07.00

07.19

0713 | ..
07.23 | 07.28

Page 18 of 34




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Friday 05 August

Train ID

BUS

BUS

1L04

BUS

1Y07

1H08

2P09

2H10

1Y10

BUS

1L07

BUS | 1Y11 | 2H11 | 1H11

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

05.15
05.24

05.42
05.51

05.56

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

05.25

05.35

05.42

05.40

05.55

06.05
06.08
06.14

06.10

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

05.50
06.05

06.00

06.45

06.30

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

06.25

06.30

06.30

06.31

06.40

06.47
06.56
07.08

07.00

07.01

07.00 | 07.11

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

06.40
06.49
06.53

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

07.08
07.19
07.22

07.25

07.31

06.59

07.03
07.08
07.14
07.21
07.25
07.30

07.15
07.24
07.31

07.27
07.37
07.44
07.49
... | 07.53
07.42
07.46

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

07.30

07.34

07.49

07.43
07.56

07.57

07.50
07.53
0756 | ....
. .. | 08.04
08.02 | 08.09 | 08.16

Page 19 of 34




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Friday 05 August

Train ID

1H12

BUS

BUS

1Y12

1H14

1110

BUS

1Y15

2H15

2H16

2P16

BUS | BUS | 1Y16 | 1H16

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

06.10
06.19

06.24

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

06.00

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

06.20

06.34

06.40

06.40

07.00

06.45

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

07.17

06.50

06.55

07.38

07.20

08.07

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

07.30

07.20

07.25

07.24

07.33

07.49

07.35

07.38

07.48

07.51
08.00
08.12

07.50 | 07.50

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

07.46
07.55
07.59

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

07.44
07.51

07.57

07.49

08.02
08.09

08.20

08.27

08.11
08.18
08.21
08.26
08.29
08.32

08.37

08.05

08.24
08.29
08.36

08.19

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

08.19

08.20

08.32

08.33

08.33

08.38
08.51

08.55

.. |08.56
08.57 | 09.09

Page 20 of 34




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Friday 05 August

Train ID

2H18

1H18

2L14

BUS

1L15

BUS

1Y19

BUS

BUS

1Y20

2H22

1H23 | 2P23 | BUS | 1L17

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

06.09
06.18
06.30
06.38
06.42

06.38
06.50
06.58

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

06.50
06.55
07.04

07.09

07.07
07.11
07.20
07.26
07.30

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

06.06
06.10
06.14

06.21

07.05

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

06.32
06.41
06.48

07.00

07.19
07.22
07.28

07.25

07.36
07.40
07.43

07.35 | 07.50

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

07.35

07.50
08.05

07.55

08.10

08.46

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

08.05

08.15

08.08
08.12
08.20

08.25

08.25

08.27

08.36

- 08.45
08.58

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

08.49
08.58
09.02

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

08.48

08.54

08.40
08.47
08.53
08.56
08.59

09.05

08.39
08.44
08.50
08.57
09.00
09.05

08.52

09.01

09.13
09.17
09.22

09.08
09.12
09.19

09.22
09.27

09.35

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

09.00
09.03
09.06

09.20

09.12
09.24

09.27

09.30

09.28
09.31
09.35
09.48

09.52

Page 21 of 34




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Friday 05 August

Train ID

BUS

1Y23

2H24

1H24

BUS

1L21

BUS

BUS

1L22

BUS

1Y25

2P27 | 1H25 | BUS | 1L23

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

07.05
07.14
07.22
07.29
07.36
07.39
07.45

07.30
07.38
07.44
07.51
07.57
08.00

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

07.50
07.55
08.04

08.07
08.10
08.19

08.24

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

07.33
07.37
07.41

07.49

07.50

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

07.50

08.00

07.55
08.00
08.03
08.11

08.16

08.24

08.25

08.34
08.37

08.35 | 08.43

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

08.35

08.40

09.10

09.32

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

08.45

08.52
09.01
09.13

09.10

09.10

09.15

09.15

09.24

... | 0940
09.45

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

09.33
09.42
09.46

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

09.20

09.29

09.42
09.45

09.34
09.41
09.44
09.49
09.53

09.58

09.40
09.49
09.56

09.52
09.57
10.03

09.50

10.13

10.19

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

09.56

09.54
09.58

10.12

10.05
10.18

10.21

10.40

Page 22 of 34




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Friday 05 August

Train ID

BUS

BUS

1Y27

2H28

1H28

1L26

BUS

1L27

BUS

BUS

1Y29

BUS | 2H29 | 2P30 | 1H30

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

08.09
08.23
08.29
08.35
08.41
08.44
08.49

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

08.22
08.25
08.37

08.52

08.52
08.55
09.07

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

08.50

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

08.45

08.50

09.02
09.06
09.13

09.19

09.27

09.25

09.20

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

10.02

09.40

09.45
10.00

10.00

10.34

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

09.35

09.35

09.45
09.49
09.57

10.14

10.10

10.15

10.20

10.13
10.23
10.36

10.30

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

10.30

10.41

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

10.20
10.27
10.30
10.35

10.42

10.21
10.26
10.33
10.39
10.45

10.49

10.50

10.47 | 10.49
10.58
11.04
. 11.07
10.49 11.11
10.52
10.55

11.05

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

10.44

10.46
10.49
10.53
11.04

11.10

11.19

1.1
11.14
11.18
11.32

11.36

Page 23 of 34




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Friday 05 August

Train ID

BUS

1128

BUS

1Y30

2H31

1H31

2128

BUS

1L30

BUS

1Y32

2H32 | 2P33 | 1H33 | BUS

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

09.12
09.15
09.24
09.29
09.33

09.55
10.04

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

09.14
09.18
09.22

09.30

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

09.35

09.39
09.44
09.47
09.53

09.50

09.42
09.50
09.57

10.05

10.16

10.23

10.25

10.30

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

10.10

11.02

10.40

11.05

11.42

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

10.40

10.40

10.47

10.56

11.14

11.10

11.15

1113
11.22
11.37

11.35

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

11.29
11.37
11.41

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

11.20
11.26
11.32
11.36

1.4

11.21
11.26
11.33
11.39

11.45

11.51

1147 | 11.58
12.07
1213
. 12.16
11.49 12.20
11.52
11.55

12.05

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

11.44

1148
12.00

12.08

12.18

12.11
12.14
12.18
12.32

12.42

Page 24 of 34




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Friday 05 August

Train ID

BUS

1Y33

2H34

1H34

1132

BUS

BUS

1Y40

2H40

2P41

1H41

1L33 | BUS | 1L40 | 1Y41

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

10.12
10.15
10.24

10.29

11.12
11.15
11.24

10.55
11.04
11.29
11.33

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

10.20

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

10.39
10.42
10.48

11.00

11.39
11.44
1147
11.53

11.15

11.22 | 11.30

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

11.10

12.02

11.35

11.45
12.00

12.34

12.05

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

11.40

1147

11.56

12.14

12.05

12.20

1217
12.26
12.38

12.47

12.35 12.56

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

12.30

12.41

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

12.19
12.25

12.31

12.38

12.21
12.26
12.33
12.39

12.45

12.51

12.49
12.52
12.55
13.05

12.47

12.49
12.58
13.04

13.07
13.11

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

12.46

12.45
12.58

13.08

13.18

13.11
13.14
13.18
13.32

13.35

13.46

Page 25 of 34




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Friday 05 August

Train ID

2H42

1H43

BUS

1Y44

2140

2H44

2P45

1H45

1L41

BUS

BUS

1Y45 | 2H46 | 1H46 | 1L44

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

11.55
12.04

1212
12.15
12.24

12.29

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

11.35
11.39
1142

12.20

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

12.00

11.56
12.02
12.08

12.16

12.23

12.30

12.39
12.42
12.48

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

13.02

12.35

1342

13.05

13.10

14.02

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

13.14

13.05

13.17
13.26
13.38

13.35

13.40

13.45
13.48
13.56 e
14.14

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

13.29
13.37
13.41

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

13.19
13.25

13.31

13.38

13.21
13.26
13.33
13.39

13.45

13.51

13.49
13.52
13.55
14.05

13.47

13.58
14.07
14.13

14.16
14.20

14.21
14.26
14.33
14.39

14.19
14.25
14.31 | 1445

14.38

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

1345
13.58

14.08

14.18

14.11
14.14
14.18
14.32

14.41

14.45
14.58

14.46 15.08

Page 26 of 34




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Friday 05 August

Train ID

BUS

BUS

1Y47

2H47

2P48

1H48

1145

BUS

1Y48

2H50

1H50

1147 | BUS | 1Y52 | 2H52

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

12.55
13.04

13.12
13.15
13.24
13.29
13.33

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

13.00

13.16

13.23

13.30

13.39
13.44
1347

13.53 | 14.00

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

13.35

13.45
14.00

14.34

14.05

15.02

14.35

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

14.05

14.20

14.17
14.26
14.38

14.35

14.47

14.56

15.14

15.17
15.26
15.38

15.05

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

14.29
14.37
14.41

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

14.51

14.49
14.52
14.55
15.05

14.47

14.49
14.58
15.04

15.07
15.11

15.19
15.25

15.31

15.38

15.21
15.26
15.33
15.39

15.45

15.51

15.49
15.52
15.55
16.05

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

15.18

15.11
15.14
15.18
15.32

15.35

15.43

15.45
15.58

16.08

16.11
16.14
16.18
16.32

16.08
16.21

Page 27 of 34




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Friday 05 August

Train ID

2P53

1H53

1148

BUS

BUS

1Y54

2H56

1H55

1L51

BUS

BUS

1Y60 | 2H60 | 2HG61 | 1H62

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

13.55
14.04

14.12
14.15
14.24

14.29

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

14.20

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

14.16

14.23

14.30

14.39
14.42
14.48

15.00

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

15.34

15.05

15.10

16.02

15.35

15.45
16.00

16.41

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

15.35

15.40

15.42

15.52

16.14

16.05

16.20

16.17
16.26
16.38

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

15.29

15.40

16.29
16.37
16.41

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

15.46

15.49
15.58
16.04

16.07
16.11

16.19

16.20
16.27
16.33
16.36

16.39
16.53

16.21
16.26
16.33
16.39

16.45

16.45 | 16.59
16.50
16.58
17.04
17.07

1712

16.51 | 16.54 17.10
17.04
17.16

1712 | 17.21

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

16.39

16.43

17.02
17.15

17.11

17.16

17.22
17.35

17.08
17.21

17.39 | 17.42

Page 28 of 34




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Friday 05 August

Train ID

2153

1L53

BUS

1Y62

2H62

2H63

1H63

2H65

2P65

1L56

BUS

1Y65 | 1H66 | 2HG6 | 2H67

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

14.55
15.04

15.12
15.15
15.24
15.29
15.33

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

14.37
14.41
14.44

14.52

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

14.58
15.05
15.15

15.16

15.23

15.30

15.39
15.44
15.47
15.53

16.00

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

16.05

17.02

16.35

17.43

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

16.35

16.45
16.48
16.56

17.14

17.05

17.29
17.38

17.50 | 17.56

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

17.26
17.34
17.38

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

17.33
17.37

17.20
17.27
17.33
17.36

17.39
17.44

17.21
17.26
17.33
17.39
17.42
17.47

17.51
17.58
18.04
18.08

18.14

17.47

17.57 | 18.03
18.19
18.26
18.29
18.34
18.37
18.40

18.06 | 18.13

18.29
18.33

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

17.44

17.42

17.58

17.50

17.55
18.08

18.11

18.21
18.34

18.37
18.40
18.50
19.03

18.44
18.58

18.35 | 18.44

Page 29 of 34




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Friday 05 August

Train ID

1H67

1H68

1L62

BUS

1L64

BUS

BUS

1L66

BUS

1Y68

BUS

2H68 | 2H70 | BUS | 2P70

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

15.55
16.04

16.12
16.15
16.24

16.29

16.52
16.55
17.04

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

17.10

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

16.16

16.23

16.35

16.39
16.42
16.48

17.00

17.16
17.19
17.25

17.30

17.45

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

18.14

17.10

17.35

17.40
17.55

18.30

18.00

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

18.25

17.45

18.05

18.15

18.15

18.09
18.13
18.22

18.30

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

18.28
18.36
18.40

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

18.21
18.26
18.33

18.43

18.38
18.44

18.49
18.51
18.58
19.01
19.06
... [ 1910
19.06 | ..
19.15

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

19.06

19.09

19.10

19.12

19.17
19.30

19.33

Page 30 of 34




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Friday 05 August

Train ID

1Y70

2H73

1H73

1168

BUS

1Y74

2H74

1L72

BUS

BUS

1Y75

1H75 | 2L71 | 2H76 | 2P76

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

17.07
17.10
17.19
17.22
17.26
17.30

17.52
17.55
18.06

18.12

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

18.10

17.36
17.40
17.43

17.51

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

17.36
17.41
17.44
17.50

18.00

18.22

18.29

18.35

17.57
18.03
18.09

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

19.03

18.35

19.00

19.44

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

18.29
18.39
18.53

19.15

19.05

19.09

19.18

19.20

19.30

19.29
19.38
19.51

19.56

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

19.13

19.24

20.09
20.18
20.22

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

19.00

19.09

19.20
19.27
19.30
19.35
19.39

19.44

19.22
19.27
19.34

19.34
19.44
19.50
19.56
19.59
20.02

20.07
20.11

20.06

20.03 20.26
20.17
20.24
20.27
20.32

20.13

20.40

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

19.26
19.39

19.51
20.04

20.07

20.09

20.15
20.18
20.22
20.35

20.38

20.47
21.02

20.44

Page 31 of 34




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Friday 05 August

Train ID

1L74

BUS

1Y76

2177

1H78

BUS

1L75

BUS

1Y78

2H80

BUS

1Y80 | 1H80 | 2L77 | 1L77

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

18.12
18.15
18.24
18.29
18.34

18.40
18.43
18.52

18.57

19.20
19.29
19.34
19.38

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

19.40

19.12
19.16
19.20

19.27

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

18.40
18.45
18.48
18.54

19.00

19.07

19.14

19.20

19.44
19.49
19.52
19.58

19.36

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

19.35

20.28

19.50
20.05

19.55

20.30

21.21

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

20.05

20.08
20.11
20.19

20.41

20.25

20.25

20.31
20.41
20.54

21.00

21.01
21.11
21.23

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

20.35

20.56
20.59
21.02
21.07

20.48
20.53
21.00
21.06

2112

21.08

21.15
21.22
21.25
21.30

21.38

21.30

21.39 | 21.45

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

21.09

2113

21.18
21.32

21.35

21.38

21.45
21.58

22.05 | 22.17

Page 32 of 34




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Friday 05 August

Train ID

BUS

1Y81

2H81

2H82

1Y83

1180

BUS

1H83

2H84

BUS

BUS

2Y84 | BUS | 1H85 | 2Y85

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

20.15
20.18
20.27

20.32

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

21.00

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

20.10

20.42
20.45
20.51

21.00

21.10

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

20.45

21.45

22.00

21.45
22.00

21.50

21.55

22.49

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

21.15

21.20

21.30

21.42
21.45
21.53
22.06

2212

22.20

22.20

22.45
22.48
22.56
23.08

22.18
22.28

22.42 23.00

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

21.24
21.33
21.37

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

21.55

21.57
22.00
22.03
2212

21.49
21.54
22.00
22.07
22.10
22.15

22.22

22.21

22.19
22.29
22.35

22.41

22.48

22.51
22.58
23.04
23.08
23.11

22.49 23.07 | 23.15
22.54
23.00
23.07
23.10
23.15
23.18
23.21
23.26

23.30

23.24
23.30
23.33
23.38

2317
23.24
23.30
2342
23.47

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

22.28

22.18

22.23
22.36

22.29
22.42

22.39
22.52

22.55
23.08

23.21
23.35

23.34 23.53
23.58
00.11

23.39
23.52

23.58

Page 33 of 34




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Friday 05 August

Train ID

2H86

1184

BUS

1L85

BUS

1W85

2190

BUS

BUS

2198

BUS

2182 | BUS

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

21.15
21.18
21.27
21.32
21.36

2212
22.15
22.30
22.33
22.37
22.41

23.30
23.33
23.51
23.54
23.58
00.02

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

21.39
21.43
21.47

21.54

23.15

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

21.42
21.47
21.50
21.56

22.05

22.01
22.08
22.14

22.20

2247
22.52
22.55
23.01

23.10

23.34
23.40

23.45

00.08
00.13
00.16

00.22 | 00.30

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

22.40

23s20

22.55

23s35

23.45

23.45
23.59

00.20

01.05

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

Dep

23.10

23.25
00s05

23.21
23.30
23.43

00.20

01.05

AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

23.16
23.24
23.28

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

23.32
23.42
23.48

23.54

00s05

00s20
00s40
01s05

01s25

23.50
23.55
00.04

London Paddington

Arr

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

00.17

00.50

01.55

Page 34 of 34



